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Accelerated Schedule DAEP Schedule

** Period 8:40-10:10 Character Ed

Advisory 10:10-10:35 1™ Period

2" Period 10:40-12:10 Advisory

3" Period 12:15-2:25 2" Period

8:20-8:40
8:40-10:10
10:10-10:35
10:40-12:10

Lunch HSA 1:10-1:40 Lunch 12:15-12:45

Lunch HSB 1:55-2:25 Classroom

rd .
4™  Period 2:30-4:00 3" Period

4 Period

Middle School Schedule

1** Period 8:40-10:10

Advisory 10:10-10:35

2" Period 10:40-11:50
Lunch 11:50-12:20

3" Period 12:25-1:35

4™ Period 1:40-2:50

5™ Period 2:50-4:00

Night High School Schedule

Zero Period 2:30-4:00
1** Period 4:15-5:45
Passing period 5:45-5:50
2" Period 5:50-7:20
Passing period 7:20-7:25
3" Period 7:25-8:55

Early Release Schedule

High School - 12:20
Middle School - 12:20
Elementary School - 11:55

Early Release Schedule

12:45-2:25
2:30-4:00

1** Period - 8:40 - 10:35 2" Period - 10:40 - 12:20
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Remote

Accelerated HS Schedule

Accelerated MS Schedule

Tutoring

1**  Period

2" Period

Teacher PLC

8:15-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:15-11:15

8:15-9:00 Tutoring
9:00-10:00 1*  Period
10:15-11:15 2" Pperiod

11:15-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:45-2:45
3:00-3:45

Lunch

3 Period

4™  Period

Tutoring

Teacher PLC

Lunch

3 Period

4™  Period

Tutoring

Virtual

Accelerated Schedule

st 8:40-10:10

10:10-10:35
10:40-12:10
12:15-2:25

1:10-1:40

1:55-2:25
2:30-4:00

Period

Advisory

2" Period

3 Period

Lunch HSA
Lunch HS B

4™  Period

11:15-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:45-2:45
3:00-3:45

DAEP Schedule

Character Ed

1**  Period
Advisory
2" Pperiod

Lunch

3 Period

4™  Period

Middle School Schedule

1* Period
Advisory
2" period

Lunch

3" Period
4™ Period

8:40-10:10
10:10-10:35
10:40-11:50
11:50-12:20
12:25-1:35
1:40-2:50
2:50-4:00

8:20-8:40
8:40-10:10

10:10-10:35
10:40-12:10
12:15-12:45

Classroom
12:15-2:25
2:30-4:00



