

# LLC BELL SCHEDULE 2020-2021

## **In Person**

## **Accelerated Schedule**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Period	8:40-10:10
Advisory		10:10-10:35
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Period	10:40-12:10
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Period	12:15-2:25
Lunch HS A		1:10-1:40
Lunch HS B		1:55-2:25
4 <sup>th</sup>	Period	2:30-4:00

### **DAEP Schedule**

Character Ed		8:20-8:40
1 <sup>st</sup>	Period	8:40-10:10
Advisory		10:10-10:35
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Period	10:40-12:10
Lunch 12:15-12:45		
	Classroom	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Period	12:45-2:25
4 <sup>th</sup>	Period	2:30-4:00

### Middle School Schedule

1 <sup>st</sup> Period	8:40-10:10	
Advisory	10:10-10:35	
2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	10:40-11:50	
	Lunch 11:50-12:20	
3 <sup>rd</sup> Period	12:25-1:35	
4 <sup>rd</sup> Period	1:40-2:50	
5 <sup>th</sup> Period	2:50-4:00	

Night Hi	igh School	<b>Schedule</b>
- 0	0	

Zero Period	2:30-4:00
1 <sup>st</sup> Period Passing period 5:45-5:50	4:15-5:45
2 <sup>nd</sup> Period	5:50-7:20
Passing period 7:20-7:25 3 <sup>rd</sup> Period	7:25-8:55

### Early Release Schedule

High School -	12:20
Middle School -	12:20
Elementary School -	11:55

### **Early Release Schedule**

1<sup>st</sup> Period - 8:40 - 10:35

2<sup>nd</sup> Period - 10:40 - 12:20



## LLC BELL SCHEDULE 2020-2021

# Remote

## **Accelerated HS Schedule**

Tuto 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup>	ring Period Period	8:15-9:00 9:00-10:00 10:15-11:15
Teacher PLC		11:15-12:00
Lunch		12:00-12:30
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Period	12:30-1:30
$4^{th}$	Period	1:45-2:45
Tutoring		3:00-3:45

## **Accelerated MS Schedule**

8:15-9:00
9:00-10:00
10:15-11:15
11:15-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:30
1:45-2:45
3:00-3:45

# Virtual

## **Accelerated Schedule**

1 <sup>st</sup>	Period	8:40-10:10
Advisory		10:10-10:35
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Period	10:40-12:10
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Period	12:15-2:25
Lunch HS A		1:10-1:40
Lunch HS B		1:55-2:25
4 <sup>th</sup>	Period	2:30-4:00

### **DAEP Schedule**

Char 1 <sup>st</sup>	acter Ed Period	8:20-8:40 8:40-10:10
Advisory		10:10-10:35
2 <sup>nd</sup>	Period	10:40-12:10
Lunch 12:15-12:4		5-12 <b>:</b> 45
	Classroom	
3 <sup>rd</sup>	Period	12:15-2:25
4 <sup>th</sup>	Period	2:30-4:00

Middle School Schedule		
8:40-10:10		
10:10-10:35		
10:40-11:50		
<b>ch</b> 11:50-12:20		
12:25-1:35		
1:40-2:50		
2:50-4:00		